FORM PTO-1595/Modified Page 1 of 1 101687990

04-26-2001

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET

PATENTS ONLY

To the Honorable Assistant Commissioner for Patents: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.

1.	Name(s) of conveying party:	3/27/01	
	Michail Petropoulos, Vasilis Vassalos, and Ioannis Papakonstantinou		
2.	Name and address of receiving party:		
	Enosys Markets, Inc. 6265 Greenwich Dr. #1 San Diego, CA 92122	25	
3.	Nature of conveyance: Assignm	ent Execution Date:	3/18/2001, 3/21/2001, 3/21/2001, respectively
4.	Application number: U// Unknow	Docket No.:	ENSY-002
	If this Assignment is being filed together with a new application, enter the execution date of the application (date Declaration signed): 3/18/2001, 3/21/2001, 3/21/2001, respectively		
5.	Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning Assignment should be mailed:		
	Dan Hubert - USPTO Customer No. 23,686 3111 Camino del Rio North 4 th Floor San Diego, CA 92108		
6.	. Total number of applications involved: one		
7.	Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) = <u>\$40.00</u>		

8. Payment Made By: Deposit Account, per enclosed form PTO/SB/17.

9. Statement and signature:

To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.

Dan Hubert (#33,906) Attorney Name

Signature of Attorney

ZE MAR OI Date

PATENT REEL: 011708 FRAME: 0525

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

For valuable consideration to me, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged. I the undersigned hereby sell, assign, transfer and set over unto ENOSYS MARKETS, INC., a California Corporation, with an office at 6265 Greenwich Dr. #125, San Diego, CA 92122, United States, its successors, legal representatives, or assigns, my whole right, title and interest in and to a certain invention relating to "RECONFIGURABLE QUERY GENERATION SYSTEM FOR WEB BROWSERS", by me devised and the application for United States Patent therefor executed by me and filed in the United States Patent and Trademark Office on ______, Serial No. _____, (applicant's attorney is authorized to enter serial number and filing date after execution of this document) and all original and reissue patents granted thereof, and all divisions and continuations thereof, including the subject matter of any and all claims which may be obtained in every such patent, and all foreign rights to said invention, including the right of priority, and covenant that I have full right to do so, and agree that I will communicate to said corporation or its representatives all facts known to me respecting said invention, whenever requested, and testify in any legal proceedings, sign all lawful papers, make all rightful oaths and generally do everything possible to aid said corporation, its successors, assigns, and nominees, to obtain and enforce proper patent protection for said invention in all countries.

The Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks is requested to issue the Letters Patent which may be granted for said invention or any part thereof unto the said corporation in keeping with this Assignment.

Date: 03/18/2001

MICHAIL PETROPOULOS 9148 Regents Road #G La Jolla, CA 92037 U.S.A.

MS S. B.

VASILIS VASSALOS 3162A Via Alicante La Jolla, CA 92037 U.S.A.

IOANNIS PAPAKONSTANTINOU 8453 Via Mallorca Dr., #26 La Jolla, CA 92037 U.S.A.

Anna A Beynold of

Witness

PATENT REEL: 011708 FRAME: 0527

Date: 03/22001

Date: _____5 - 5 / 2 | / 2 worl

\\Dbw2l601\- LAW FIRM\Client Files\E N S Y\002\ENSY-002 assignment.wpd